Event:
Guests:

Business Reception
75

Per Person Cost: $14.81

6 lbs
85

4 Ibs
4 qts
Small
90

60
100

100

100

7 cs

1 cooler
100

20

Key West jerk pork tenderloin w/ yeast rolls & sauces

$102.00

Crostini w/ Shitake mushrooms, caramelized onion & fig preserves $76.50

Pastrami smoked salmon w/ condiments & crostini
Spinach salsa dip w/ crostini

Fruit & cheese tray w/ dips

Smokey bacon blue cheese & chicken tortilla bites
Sausage balls

Assorted dessert bites

Silver tray & chaffer rental
Plates, 8” glass

Forks, stainless
Glassware, stemmed

Ice

Napkins, cocktail paper
To Go boxes

Sub-total
Tax
3 servers (@ 5 hrs, estimated

Total
Per person cost

$65.00
$85.00
$85.00
$76.50
$42.00
$85.00

$56.00
$25.00
$25.00
$21.00
n/c
n/c
n/c

$744.00
$66.96
$300.00

$1110.96
$14.81



