Event: Business Reception

Guests: 75 Per Person Cost: \$14.81

6 lbs 85	Key West jerk pork tenderloin w/ yeast rolls & sauc Crostini w/ Shitake mushrooms, caramelized onion	
4 lbs 4 qts Small 90 60 100	Pastrami smoked salmon w/ condiments & crostini Spinach salsa dip w/ crostini Fruit & cheese tray w/ dips Smokey bacon blue cheese & chicken tortilla bites Sausage balls Assorted dessert bites	\$65.00 \$85.00 \$85.00 \$76.50 \$42.00 \$85.00
100 100 7 cs 1 cooler 100 20	Silver tray & chaffer rental Plates, 8" glass Forks, stainless Glassware, stemmed Ice Napkins, cocktail paper To Go boxes	\$56.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$21.00 n/c n/c
	Sub-total Tax 3 servers @ 5 hrs, estimated	\$744.00 \$66.96 \$300.00
	Total Per person cost	\$1110.96 \$14.81